RESOLUTION		N	0:	[Title]
LIVINGSTON COUNTY			ATE:	Click or tap to enter a date.
	Approving an Appoi		vingston	County Human Services
WHEREAS,	The Livingston County Human Services Collaborative Body (HSCB) is recommending a new member for the HSCB; and			
WHEREAS,	the following nomination has been recommended by the Human Services Collaborative Body Executive Committee as outlined in the HSCB Bylaws:			
	<u>Human Services Collaborative Body</u>			
	New: Andrew Hickok, Non-/For Profit Term expires 9.30.2023			
THEREFORE	E, BE IT RESOLVED, that	the Livingston County	Board of Co	ommissioners hereby approve the
	above referenced appointment and expiration date.			
	#	#		#
MOVED: SECONDED: CARRIED:				